

à
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21700-21701,
21702-21703 and 21704-21705/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2008 in WP No. 6377/2007
& CAN No. 7388/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BENGAL BUS SYNDICATE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOWRAH GANATANTRIK NAGARIK SAMITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Mr. Bidyabrata Acharya, Adv.

Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee for issue of fresh
notice to unserved respondents 2 to 4 within two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master